
24-Oz. Hampton Farms
In-Shell Roasted, 
Salted Or Raw Peanuts2/$6

20 To 32-Oz., Selected
Claussen Pickles 
Or Sauerkraut3.98

12-Oz., Selected
John Morrell  
Franks1.68

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks5.98

12-Oz.
Custard Stand  
Hot Dog Chili4.98

6-Ct.
Lewis Brat Or 
Steak Buns2.98

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Wieners2.98

19-Oz., Selected Bratwursts Or
Swaggerty’s 
Italian Sausage4.98

092425FlapIGA1_b_BS

GATHER, SHARE, & SAVOR!
It’s Family Meals Month!



30-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Real Mayo4.98

10-Oz., Selected
A.1. 
Steak Sauce5.48

20-Oz., Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup2.48

16-Ct. Deluxe Or 24-Ct.
Kraft  
American Singles4.98

16-Oz. Honey Mustard Or 
18.5 To 28-Oz., Selected
Sweet Baby Ray’s 
BBQ Sauce2.98

20-Oz., Squeeze
Heinz  
Mustard2.48

16-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Salad Dressing2/$6

WEEKENDWEEKEND

092425FlapIGA2_ab_BS
Enter in your number at 

checkout to redeem o!er.LIMIT 5 PER MEMBER

4-Ct. Double Rolls 
Bounty Essentials
or 6-Ct. Mega Rolls 
Charmin Essentials2/$10
Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 2 in the same transaction to receive 

promotional price. Single item price $5.98 each.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!



Family Pack
Minute
Steaks

5.98Lb.

092425IGA1_ab_WST

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

FARMER’S MARKET

®

Lb.

1-Pc., St. Louis Style Or

Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

2.98

7.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless Top  
Sirloin Steaks

Lb.

4.98
85% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Round

Lb.5.98
Preferred Angus
Cubed Steak
Or Beef Stew

Lb.

2.98
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Tray Pack 
Chicken Tenders

Lb.

5.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless Beef 
London Broil

Lb.

Lb.2.48
USDA Inspected
Boston Butt
Pork Roast

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Western Style  
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

8-Ct., Selected
Pillsbury Cinnamon  
Or Crescent Rolls2/$5

17.82 To 23.54-Oz., 
Selected
Red Baron 
Pizza

40-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Cooking Oil

2.98

5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Sargento 
Shredded 
Cheese

2/$5

48-Oz., Selected
Blue Ribbon  
Classics

2/$5

KICK OFF KICK OFF BIGBIG  SAVINGSSAVINGS— FOR A— FOR A
GAME DAY WIN WITH THE FAMILYGAME DAY WIN WITH THE FAMILY

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

KICK OFF BIG SAVINGS— FOR A
GAME DAY WIN WITH THE FAMILY

SALE PRICE

2/$9
2.00 2/$7DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, SEPT 25 - 
SUNDAY, SEPT 28, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.78
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 4-Pk., Gels, Wiggles, 
Parfaits Or
Dole  
Fruit Cups

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

5/$5
2.00 5/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FIVE

FINAL PRICE 4.5 To 5.3-Oz. Selected 
Flips, Zero Sugar Or
Chobani 
Yogurt

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Carolina 
Pride  
Sliced Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

64-Oz., Selected
Turkey Hill Tea 
Or Lemonade

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

6.98
2.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

19 To 26.5-Oz. Selected Any-tizers  
Breast, Strips, Nuggets Or
Tyson Chicken 
Tenders

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

                                    DOWN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o"er.

Mix & Match four (4) participating Kellogg’s items  and get them for $1.98 each. 
Must buy 4 in the same transaction to receive promotional price. Quantities less than 

4 will be at regular retail price.

8.9-Oz. to 12.2-Oz., Selected 
Frosted Flakes, Froot Loops, 
Apple Jacks, Corn Pops, or Krave

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY!

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

$1.98ea.Kellogg’s 
Kids’ Cereal

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

4

12-Oz., Cans
12-Pack
Pepsi Products

5.48

2.98USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Boston Butt Pork Steaks Lb.

SALE PRICE

6.98
3.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1!

FARMER’S MARKET

Large
Carving 
Pumpkins

Red Ripe
Whole Seedless  
Watermelon3.98 Super Sweet

Cotton Candy  
Grapes3.98Lb.

In Store Cut Seedless Watermelon Quarters

.78Lb.

Lb.

STORE HOURS
Monday Thru Saturday 

7am - 9pm 
Sunday-8am - 9pm

We Gladly Accept Wic Vouchers

Some items may not be available at all stores.

2335 GALENA PIKE WEST PORTSMOUTH, OH 45663 • 740-858-5122
8348 STATE ROUTE 335 MINFORD, OH 45653 • 740-820-4500

5% Senior Citizen Discount Every Wednesday

MINFORD &
WESTSIDE IGA

Check Out Our Website At  www.westside.iga.com Or www.minford.iga.com

prices effective
wed. september 24 thru 
tues. september 30, 2025



6-Ct., Selected
Danimals 
Smoothies

2/$7

092425IGA2_e_WST092425IGA2_e_WST092425IGA2_e_WST

FRESH PRODUCE

21.1-Oz., Selected
Schweid & Sons 

Beef Patties

12.98

17 To 20-Oz., Selected
Reser’s Main St.

Bistro Sides

4.98

32-Oz., Selected
Simek’s  
Lasagna

8.98

16-Oz. Family Pack, 
Honey Ham Or

Prime Fresh 
Sliced Smoked Ham

6.98

12-Oz., Selected
Aidells

Sausage

5.98

12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick Sliced
Bar-S Sliced   

Meat Bologna

2/$3

Reg. Or Brown Sugar
Smithfield Bone-In

Ham Steaks

3.48

9.1 To 10.7-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer 
Lunchables

2.98

12-Oz., Selected Links Or
Swaggerty’s 

Sausage Patties

3.98

16-Oz., Selected
Ballard’s Farm
Sausage Rolls

3.98

FRESH BAKERY

FRESH PRODUCE TO FUEL YOUR GAME-DAY SPREAD!

DAIRY & FROZEN

5/$5
15-Oz. Blackeye Peas Or Selected
Luck’s  
Beans

2/$5 4-Pk., Selected
Activia  
Yogurt

11.98
50-Oz.
Cookies N’  
Creme Cake

6.48
33.5 To 40-Oz., Selected
Jif 
Peanut Butter

1.78
7.4 To 11.88-Oz., Selected
Banquet  
Meals

6.98
19.5-Oz., Selected
Dutch Apron 
Cake Rolls

1.98
7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
Ortega  
Taco Sauce

4.98
96-Oz., Selected
Almond Breeze 
Almond Milk

4.98
24-Oz., 8-Inch
Baked Apple  
Crumb Pie

2/$6
5 To 13.54-Oz., Selected Crunchy 
Poppers, Pastry Bites Or
Pop·Tarts 
Toaster Pastries

4/$5
5.2-Oz, Selected
Mr P’s 
Pizza

3.48
12-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop
Hawaiian  
Rolls

5/$5 3.75-Oz., Selected
Beach Cliff  
Sardines

1.78
16-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Food Club  
Sour Cream

6.98
8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked 
Pecan Pie

2/$4 8-Pk., Selected
Hi-C  
Fruit Drink

3.98
48-Oz., Selected
Kemps Frozen 
Yogurt

5.48
8-In., 22-Oz., Sweet Potato Or
Baked  
Pumpkin Pie

2/$4
8.5 To 12.5-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Cookies

4.48
64-Oz., Selected
International Delight  
Iced Coffee

2/$3
4.4-Oz.
Dutchie 
Donut

2/$4
10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
Hostess   
Donettes

2.98 32-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Vegetables

3.98
6-Ct., Pumpkin Or
Bakery Fresh 
Apple Cider Donuts

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

FAMILY  MEAL 
FAVORITES
Q

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  

Lb.

16-Oz.
Mini Sweet 
Peppers

3.98

2/$7
5-Lb. Bag
Geniune Idaho  
Russet Potatoes

.68
All Purpose
Jumbo Yellow  
Onions

Lb.

1.98
Sweet & Crisp
Honeycrisp  
Apples

2/$4
Old Fashioned, With Nuts Caramel Or
Fresh Cherry  
Candy Apples

1.28
Red Ripe
Plump 
Roma Tomatoes

3.98
64-Oz., Selected
Mayer Bros. Fresh 
Apple Cider

2/$4
8-Oz.
Dole 
Shredded Lettuce

2/$4
3.5-Oz. Fresh
Mr. B’s 
Cotton Candy

Lb. Lb.


